LP Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 13
KLEMPERT, Norbert #999903907

StartNr: 32
16. Januar 2024 13:30
PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. / PSV Olympia Berlin

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

(
03%69 d

295.3 (283)

98.6 98.6 98.1
177102 1 0 0 0 0 0 O
6

2857 (2.), 2225 (30.), 1701 (24.)
36.6 (9.), 66.4 (21.), 109.3 (18.)
0.83 mm links, 3.74 mm hoch

7.22, horizontal: 3.96, vertikal: 9.41

Serie 1:
9.6+
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.6 %
9.1 1%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.9*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

741 10.6*
10.1 X 9.0 %

36.6 (9.), 305.0 (3.), 381.0 (6.)
0.22 mm links, 4.65 mm hoch
7.99, horizontal: 3.29, vertikal: 10.82

10.0 % 10.0X
10.0 X 10.8*

109.3 (18.), 672.0 (14.), 777.5 (12.)
3.92 mm links, 6.95 mm hoch
3.60, horizontal: 2.24, vertikal: 4.57

9914 10.1 4
10.3 4 10.3 X

66.4 (21.), 364.8 (26.), 481.8 (28.)
1.64 mm rechts, 0.37 mm tief
8.16, horizontal: 4.09, vertikal: 10.79

10.2 %
10.9*

10.1«
9.9%

8.8\
9.6~

9.51%
9.6 X

95V
82t



